Message

From: BLYTHE Peter [/O=ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BLYTHE PETER2A1]

Sent: 7/25/2014 8:21:37 AM

To: Claire Williams (clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk) [clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; David Gibson (dgibson@kctmo.org.uk)

[dgibson@kctmo.org.uk]; Peter Maddison (pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk) [pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk]; Simon Lawrence
[slawrence@rydon.co.uk]; Simon O'Connor (soconnor@rydon.co.uk) [soconnor@rydon.co.uk]; Zak Maynard
(ZMaynard@rydon.co.uk) [ZMaynard@rydon.co.uk]; LIM Chweechen [/O=0ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE
ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP {FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Chwee Chen Lime86]

cC: BOOTH Philip [/O=ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Philip Boothel1]
Subject: Grenfell Tower Progress Meeting No 1 Minutes

Attachments: Progress Meeting Minutes 15 July 14.pdf

Dear Ali,

Please find attached the minutes from the first progress meeting held on site on the 15" July.
Please let me know if you have any comments regarding the minutes.

Kind regards,

Peter

Peter BLYTHE
Assistant Project Manager
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This massage and any attachments {the "message”} is intended solely for the addresseas and is confidential. if you receive this
message in error, please delete it immaediately and notify the sender. Any use not in accordance with its purpose, any dissemination
or disclosure, either whole or partial, is prohibited except with explicit formal approval. The internet cannot guarantes the integrity
of this message. ARTEUA {and its subsidiaries) shall not therefore be liable for the message if modified.
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